CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00072278 DRE 703 141 26920 NNNNNNNNNNN T 1 000000000 17 0000

ERIKA GARCIA

4177 NAOMI AVE

1/2

LOS ANGELES CA 90011-3205

CHECKING SUMMARY

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
000000678254233

Account Number:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

Para Espanol:
International Calls:

Chase Secure Checking

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

Beginning Balance

Deposits and Additions

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals
Electronic Withdrawals

Fees

Ending Balance

TRANSACTION DETAIL

AMOUNT
$241.33

3,196.00
-2,491.75
-418.00
-14.72
$512.86

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $241.33
08/26 Card Purchase With Pin 08/26 Dollar Deal$ Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -5.35 235.98
08/27 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Alexis 10185622869 -3.00 232.98
08/28 ATM Cash Deposit 08/28 2301 E 1St St Los Angeles CA Card 0535 240.00 472.98
08/28 Card Purchase With Pin 08/28 Ralphs 0293 Westhollywood CA Card 0535 -10.17 462.81
08/28 Card Purchase With Pin 08/28 Wal-Mart Super Center Rosemead CA Card -25.22 437.59
0535
08/28 Card Purchase With Pin 08/28 Ralphs 0032 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -25.183 412.46
08/28 ATM Withdrawal 08/28 5857 S Central Ave 195 Los Angeles CA Card -30.00 382.46
0535
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Rodeo Mexican Grill Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -34.33 348.13
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 99-Cents-Only #0084 Los Angeles CA Card -5.58 342.55
0535
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Burger King #9717 E Los Angeles CA Card -9.63 332.92
0535
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 USA Detail & Car Wash Los Angeles CA Card -28.00 304.92
0535
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/30 Cvs/Pharmacy #04 04019 Los Angeles CA -2.24 302.68
Card 0535
08/31 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/30 5837 S Central Ave Los Angeles CA Card -103.00 199.68
0535
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/30 El Super #13 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -82.75 116.93
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/31 Arco #42239 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -44 .51 72.42
08/31 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 69.92
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000678254233

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 Jack IN The Box 0286 Los Angeles CA Card -10.37 59.55
0535

09/01 Card Purchase With Pin 09/01 Cvs/Pharmacy #09 09665 Los Angeles CA -8.00 51.55
Card 0535

09/02 Card Purchase With Pin 09/02 Dollar Tr 5817 N Fig Highland Park CA Card -6.15 45.40
0535

09/03 Card Purchase With Pin 09/03 Cvs/Pharmacy #09 09665 Los Angeles CA -4.00 41.40
Card 0535

09/08 ATM Cash Deposit 09/05 1350 S Soto St Los Angeles CA Card 0535 1,000.00 1,041.40

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Farm LA Mas Barata 29 Tijuana Bcn Card 0535 -23.70 1,017.70
Mx Nu Peso
509.42 X 0.04652350 (Exchg Rte)

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Distr El Florido Funda Tijuana Ben Card 0535 -27.96 989.74
Mx Nu Peso
601.00 X 0.04652246 (Exchg Rte)

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Calimax Segunda 1 Tijuana Ben Card 0535 -24.64 965.10
Mx Nu Peso
529.70 X 0.04651690 (Exchg Rte)

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/05 HS B C Juana, B. C M Card 0535 -28.06 937.04

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Jack IN The Box 0387 Lake Forest CA Card -7.52 929.52
0535

09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Arco #42560 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -37.30 892.22

09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/06 Dollar Tr 4300 S Centr Los Angeles CA Card -3.29 888.93
0535

09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/06 Ria Branch CA692 Los Angeles CA Card -55.00 833.93
0535

09/08 Card Purchase 09/06 Sq *LA Monarca Bakery Los Angeles CA Card -31.64 802.29
0535

09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 El Super #13 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -171.27 631.02

09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 Food4lLess 0344 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -25.79 605.23

09/08 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Valerie Jom431555382 -200.00 405.23

09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 Ross Store #356 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -25.16 380.07

09/08 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -5.00 375.07

09/08 Foreign Exch Rt ADJ Fee 09/05 Distr El Florido Funda Tijuana Ben Card -0.83 374.24
0535

09/08 Foreign Exch Rt ADJ Fee 09/05 Calimax Segunda 1 Tijuana Bcn Card 0535 -0.73 373.51

09/08 Foreign Exch Rt ADJ Fee 09/05 Farm LA Mas Barata 29 Tijuana Bcen Card -0.71 372.80
0535

09/09 Card Purchase 09/08 99-Cents-Only #0084 Los Angeles CA Card -9.39 363.41
0535

09/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Alexis 10262085121 -3.00 360.41

09/09 Card Purchase With Pin 09/09 Dd's Discounts #5273 Los Angeles CA Card -6.56 353.85
0535

09/10 Card Purchase 09/08 El Taurino Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -22.45 331.40

09/11 ATM Cash Deposit 09/11 5857 S Central Ave 195 Los Angeles CA Card 320.00 651.40
0535

09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Popeyes 12718 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -12.22 639.18

09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Northgate ##038 944 Sl Los Angeles CA -45.39 593.79
Card 0535

09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 Ria Branch CA692 Los Angeles CA Card -105.04 488.75
0535

09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 Mobiles Unlimited Los Angeles CA Card -35.00 453.75
0535

09/14 Card Purchase 09/13 Chicharroland Restaura Los Angeles CA Card -31.60 42215
0535
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000678254233

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/13 Wal-Mart Super Center South Gate CA Card -33.86 388.29
0535
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/13 Arco #42672 Ampm South Gate CA Card -40.53 347.76
0535
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/14 Rite Aid Store - 5445 Los Angeles CA Card -10.39 337.37
0535
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/14 Dd's Discounts #5273 Los Angeles CA Card -50.83 286.54
0535
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/14 El Super #13 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -108.88 177.66
09/17 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Eleuterio Luna-Cordova 10309851821 936.00 1,113.66
09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 Tams Jr Burger 2 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -8.50 1,105.16
09/17 Card Purchase With Pin 09/17 Cvs/Pharmacy #09 09665 Los Angeles CA -2.09 1,103.07
Card 0535
09/17 Card Purchase With Pin 09/17 Coco Discount #3 Los Angeles CA Card -10.94 1,092.13
0535
09/18 Card Purchase 09/17 Kic H730124 Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -8.20 1,083.93
09/18 ATM Withdrawal 09/18 5700 N Figueroa St Los Angeles CA Card -930.00 153.93
0535
09/18 Card Purchase With Pin 09/18 7-Eleven Los Angeles CA Card 0535 -6.31 147.62
09/18 Card Purchase With Pin 09/18 Ria Branch CA692 Los Angeles CA Card -106.87 40.75
0535
09/22 Card Purchase 09/21 Jack IN The Box 0354 Los Angeles CA Card -10.94 29.81
0535
09/22 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Alexis 10334116680 -8.00 21.81
09/22 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Alexis 10334498384 -4.00 17.81
09/23 ATM Cash Deposit 09/23 5857 S Central Ave 195 Los Angeles CA Card 700.00 717.81
0535
09/24 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Valerie Jom440355703 -200.00 517.81
09/24 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 512.86
Ending Balance $512.86

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, WPP/ you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000678254233
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